15.09 JENEFFE-EN-CONDROZ

92 inscrits

35 élites

VAN DIJCK Yves (Oplinter), 80,3 km / 1h.53’40¢
(42,387)
WOLKOWICZ Romain
DECOSTER Gert-Jan
WOUTERS Clovis
DOPCHIE Félix
MOSBEUX Christophe
GERARD Florian
FIEVEZ Philippe
TABER Tyler (L)

. GOOSSENS Michaél

. NOEL Adrien

. GUSTIN Cyril

. ELOIN Bastien

DOPCHIE Oscar

. BRIMBOIS Marc

. GOOSSENS Bavo

. GUILLAUME Steve

. KORVA Olivier (L)

. DEMARCHE Florian

. GOOSSE Michaél

. DERNIES Tom

. MOINET Lucas 52"

. PONSART Julien 107"

. HAUBRUGE Robin

. PERMENTIER Jonas

. FONK Mika (L)

. MARQUET Jordan

. VANDENDRIESSCHE Nicolas

. PROVENZANO Leroy

. MORETTE Axel

. COSENTINO Jean-Francois

. BEBRONNE Bastien

. HAUTERAT Georges

. GUILLAUME .Logan

. LICOT Francgois

a 10"

41"

1147
1217

2'45”
3'20”

18 Masters A

PAULUS Jonathan (St Georges), 73 km / 1h.46’50“
(40,998)

JACOBS Gody a 2"
BLANCHY Michaél
JOOSTEN Stefan (NL)
JACOB Frédéric 41"
RIEFF Thomas (NL)
PIRSOUL Benjamin 1'09”
VAN OPHEN Bob (NL) 1127
ROUSSEAU Maxime (F) 125"
DURANT Claude

. PRINCEN Tom
ELOIN Damien 1'38”

KEMERLINCK Kristof
MASUY Geoffrey

VAN DER VLOET Gert
THIRY Gilles

DE NEVE Julien

: N. Janvier

8 Masters B

=

Nogakown

DNF:

VAN GOIDSENHOVEN Kurt (Drieslinter), 73 km /

1h.46’52" (40,985)
WIELFAERT Kristof

VAN GOETHEMD Svenne
VANEYNDT Sven
BEAUDOIN Nicolas
SANTANGELO Salvatore
PICO DIAZ David

D. Vleugels

20 Masters C
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BOLLEN Erwin (Diepenbeek), 58,4 km / 1h.28°05¢

(39,780)

DEBROUX Gaétan
HEYVAERT Bart
STEVENS Thierry
TABERR Derek (USA)
VERHAEGHE Stefan
DELEHAYE Bertran
PINTENS Noél
MATHIEU Ludovic

. MEULEMANS Laurent

. BRIESEN Ronny

. PAULY Bernard

. VANGOIDSENHOVEN Steven

JADOT Frédéric

. VANDENHOUDT Raf

. GRANDHENRY José

. WILMET Frédéric

. THIRY Jean-Frrancois

. HAELTERMAN Baudouin
. MASCRET Frédéric (F)

12 Masters D
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a25”
123"
1'28”
1'31”
1'49”

204"

2'37"

3
715"
8'25”
1 tour

DEUSS Léon (Lommel), 58,4 km / 1h.30'55 (38,606)

MARIOTTI Eliséo-Mario
ISTA Ronald

VAN EYNDT Jozef
RENARD Alain
BLANCHY Nicolas
FRANCOIS Luc

THIRY Benoit

DE GEEST Roland
DELIEGE Robert
WAUTERS Dennis

. M. Dattoli —

a4'45”
448
5'13”
531"
1 tour




